Linc

Poland October | Wednesday 4 Lodz Thursday 5 Lodz/Warsaw Friday 6 Warsaw Saturday 7
Morning
program 9.45 Flight KLLM Schiphol 8.45 Strzeminski Academy , Professor 8.15 Warsaw Uprising Check out hotel
11.40 Warsaw Chopin KLM | Jolanta Rudzka , rector , staff /program | Museum , Katarzyna
12.05 2 deelnemers Lufthansa | www.int.asp.lodz.pl/academy Kienhuis www.1944.pl/en Walk to bus stop
12.30 Bus to Lodz Optional : Insea Poland Www,insea_org, Taxis 10.14 or 10.34
workshop : Education through visual art. departure airport
14.15 Check in Hotel Grand 10.45 Polin : Museum of bus 175 (20°)
www.grand.hotel.com.pl 11.00 Visit MS2, Jaroslaw Suchan , Jewish History www.polin.pl
Director www.msl.org.pl 12.40 KLM Waw
Briefing and photo assignment Walk to restaurant 14.40 Schiphol
Introduction Agata Sadza
Lunch 12.45 Manufaktura/Andels hotel Old city
Afternoon 13.45 Bus to Warsaw, hotel 1re Classe Walk Old City
program 15.45 Lodz Design Festival
Michal Piernikowski 16.00 Centre for Comtemporary Art 15.45 NL Embassy,
www.lodzdesign.com Zamek Ujazdowski welcome Martin van Dijk ,
Piotr Frankowski
Lodz Art Centre : Malgorzata Ludwisiak .Director Moma www.trinitylab.pl
www.lodzartcenter.com Mattin van Dijk, Head of Cultural Polish Culture workshop
section Dutch Embassy
Pawel Potorczyn : cultural revolution in | 17.00 Closing session
Poland, former director AMI
Ula Sniegowska , Polish Film Festivals 18.00 Drinks NI Embassy
18.45 Taxis to Hotel
Dinner 19.00 19.30 dinner 20.00 Closing dinner
Evening 21.30 Options Jazz /Theatre/
Program

Linc Alumni study trip

to Poland. Update 19-9-2017, Otto van Veen, ottoveen@xs4all.nl +31 653-169-255

( Wijzigingen voorbehouden)




